Ministry of Education MoE's INNOVATION CELL   Government of India Image: Covernment of India   CERTIFICATE OF ESTABLISHMENT
This is to certify that
University of Kashmir, SRINAGAR
has established an Institution's Innovation Council (IC201811306) in the campus as per
the norms of Innovation Cell, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India during
the academic calendar year 2018-19
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Abhay The
Prof. Anil D. Sahasrabudhe Shri. R. Subrahmanyam Dr. Abhay Jere
Chairman Secretary Chief Innovation Officer
AICTE Ministry of Education Ministry of Education's Innovation Cell
Certificate No: 1010   Aishe Code: U-0196   Date: 06-12-2018
20 20 20 20